SECTION 14
316
OUTLINE DRAWING
IC SOCKETS PLCC
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Competitively priced products
Low profile
Through hole or surface mount
20, 28, 32, 44, 52, 68 and 84way
Material - PBT and PPS
DBC PLCC 20
Dubilier
Connectors
Series
PLCC 20=20way
28=28way
32=32way
44=44way
52=52way
68=68way
84=84way
Package Style
SMT=Surface
Mount
Blank=Through
Hole
SMT
A
B
C D 1.27
0.55
4.5
A
0.55
4.5
C
0.55
1.5
CE
0.55 1.50
A
1.52
No. of Ways
D
A
7.7
E
C
1.27
D
E
1.2
8.3
3.3
A
D
A
7.7
E
C
1.27
D
E
1.2
8.3
3.3
A
A
B
C D 1.27
0.55
A